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CONDUCT OF ELECTION RULES, 1961 
( Statutory Rules and Order ) 

FORM 21 E 
( See Rule 64 ) 

RETURN OF ELECTION 
Election to the Legislative Assembly from the 29-SATEEK. (ST) Assembly 
Constituency. 

RETURN OF ELECTION 

SI. Name of Candidate 
No. 

Party Affiliation Number of votes polled 

I. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
S. 
6. 
7. 
8. 

B.LALTLENGLIANA Mizo National Front 
K.S.THANGA Indian National Congress 
LALMUANA WMA TOCHHA WNG Rasbtriya Janata Dal 
JOSEPH ZAlREMMA WIA Lok Shakti 
ZOSANGLIANA Mizoram People's Conference 
ROKHAWMTHANGA Independent 
TLANGDINGLJANA Independent 
S.R.VALLA Independent 

Total number of electors . . . . . • ... . . . . . . . . 
Total number of valid votes polled ... 
Total number of rejected votes . . . .. . . . . .... . . . . 

Total number of tendered votes " ... . . . . . . '" .. 
I declare that -

2974 
2171 

13 
30 

1280 
904 

33 
1034 

8482 
8439 

.. 43 
NIL 

B.LALTHLENGLIANA (name) of BETHLEHEM VENO, AIZAWL (Address) 
hal been duly elected to fill the seat. 

Place : AlZA WL. 
Date : 28.11.1998. 

Sd/­
P.LALTHLENGLIANA, 

Returning Officer. 
29-SATEEK (ST) ASSEMBLY CONSTITUENCY, 

MIZORAM. 

Publiohed • iIIued by tU Controller. Printina It Stationery, Mlzorom. 
PriDIod at Ibe Mionm (loyt. Pn>u. Allawl C. -800 


